
D R I N K S  L I S T

Jose Cuervo Silver Blanco
Jose Cuervo Gold 
Tequila Rose

4.00
4.00
4.00

-
-
-

Courvoisier 
Hennessy
Jules Clairon 

Bacardi White 
Bumbu 
Captain Morgan Dark 
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Don Q Cristal
Kraken 
Malibu 
Sailor Jerry Spiced

Bells 
Glenfiddich 12 YO 
Jack Daniels 
Jack Daniels Honey
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Johnny Walker Black Label 
Monkey Shoulder
Woodford Reserve 

Absolut 
Absolut Vanilla 
Fris Vodka
Grey Goose 
Smirnoff 
Three Sixty Vodka

Beefeater Pink 
Bombay Sapphire 
Gordon's 
Hastings 1066 Strawberry Gin
Hastings 1066 Gin
Hendrick's 
Malfy
Sipsmith
Tanqueray 0.0% 
Tanqueray 10  
Tanqueray Sevilla  
Whitley Neill Raspberry 
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0%

Brandy

Rum

Whisky

Vodka 

Tequila

Gin 

SPIRITS Single 25ml       Double 50ml

5.10
6.20
4.20

4.35
5.50
4.60
4.60
4.80
5.10

4.20
4.60

4.20
6.30
4.60
4.70
4.40
5.90
5.10
6.10

4.20
4.20
4.30
5.70
4.20
4.20

4.30
4.60
4.20
5.70
5.70
5.50
5.50
5.70
3.90
6.00
4.90
4.80
4.80
3.90

10.20
12.40
8.40

8.70
11.00
9.20
9.20
9.60
10.20
8.40
9.20

8.40
12.60
9.20
9.40
8.80
11.80
10.20
12.20

8.40
8.40
8.60
11.40
8.40
8.40

8.60
9.20
8.40
11.40
11.40
11.00
11.00
11.40
7.80
12.00
9.80
9.60
9.60
7.80

Single 25ml      Double 50ml

Antica Black Sambuca 
Antica White Sambuca 
Archers 
Baileys 
Campari
Disaronno Amaretto 
Disaronno Velvet
Jager bomb 
Jägermeister 
Kahlua
Limoncello 
Martini Extra Dry
Pimms & Lemonade
Southern Comfort 
St- Germain Elderflower 

Liqueurs & Other Spirits 

SPIRITS

3.90
3.90
4.20

- 
4.40
4.50
4.60
5.50
3.90
4.20
4.00

-
10.45
4.40
5.50

 -
 -
8.40
5.90
8.80
9.00
9.20
-
-
8.40
-
4.70
-
8.80
11.00

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%  

Pint

Price

Amstel 4.1%
Birra Moretti 4.6%
Cruzcampo 4.4%
Inch's Cider 4.5%
Neck Oil 4.3%
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4%

Birra Moretti 
Corona  
Guinness Can
Heineken 0.0%
Old Speckled Hen Fine Ale 
Peroni 
Peroni (GF) 

Draught 

Bottle Cider

Bottle Beer

BEER & CIDER

3.95
4.15
4.10
3.95
3.95
3.95

500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

330ml
330ml
440ml
330ml
500ml
 330ml
330ml

7.90
8.30
8.20
7.90
7.90
7.90

7.40
7.40
7.40
7.20

5.90
6.10
7.50
5.10
6.90
6.20
6.20

Half Pint

Size


