

# DRINKS LIST

## SPIRITS

Single 25ml

Double 50ml

### Brandy

Courvoisier	5.10	10.20
Hennessy	6.20	12.40
Jules Clairom	4.20	8.40

### Rum

Bacardi White	4.35	8.70
Bumbu	5.50	11.00
Captain Morgan Dark	4.60	9.20
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	4.60	9.20
Don Q Cristal	4.80	9.60
Kraken	5.10	10.20
Malibu	4.20	8.40
Sailor Jerry Spiced	4.60	9.20

### Whisky

Bells	4.20	8.40
Glenfiddich 12 YO	6.30	12.60
Jack Daniels	4.60	9.20
Jack Daniels Honey	4.70	9.40
Jameson Irish Whiskey	4.40	8.80
Johnny Walker Black Label	5.90	11.80
Monkey Shoulder	5.10	10.20
Woodford Reserve	6.10	12.20

### Vodka

Absolut	4.20	8.40
Absolut Vanilla	4.20	8.40
Fris Vodka	4.30	8.60
Grey Goose	5.70	11.40
Smirnoff	4.20	8.40
Three Sixty Vodka	4.20	8.40

### Gin

Beefeater Pink	4.30	8.60
Bombay Sapphire	4.60	9.20
Gordon's	4.20	8.40
Hastings 1066 Strawberry Gin	5.70	11.40
Hastings 1066 Gin	5.70	11.40
Hendrick's	5.50	11.00
Malfy	5.50	11.00
Sipsmith	5.70	11.40
Tanqueray 0.0%	3.90	7.80
Tanqueray 10	6.00	12.00
Tanqueray Sevilla	4.90	9.80
Whitley Neill Raspberry	4.80	9.60
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	4.80	9.60
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0%	3.90	7.80

### Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver Blanco	4.00	-
Jose Cuervo Gold	4.00	-
Tequila Rose	4.00	-

## SPIRITS

Single 25ml

Double 50ml

### Liqueurs & Other Spirits

Antica Black Sambuca	3.90	-
Antica White Sambuca	3.90	-
Archers	4.20	8.40
Baileys	-	5.90
Campari	4.40	8.80
Disaronno Amaretto	4.50	9.00
Disaronno Velvet	4.60	9.20
Jager bomb	5.50	-
Jägermeister	3.90	-
Kahlua	4.20	8.40
Limoncello	4.00	-
Martini Extra Dry	-	4.70
Pimms & Lemonade	10.45	-
Southern Comfort	4.40	8.80
St- Germain Elderflower	5.50	11.00

## BEER & CIDER

### Draught

	Half Pint	Pint
Amstel 4.1%	3.95	7.90
Birra Moretti 4.6%	4.15	8.30
Cruzcampo 4.4%	4.10	8.20
Inch's Cider 4.5%	3.95	7.90
Neck Oil 4.3%	3.95	7.90
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4%	3.95	7.90

### Bottle Beer

	Size	Price
Birra Moretti	330ml	5.90
Corona	330ml	6.10
Guinness Can	440ml	7.50
Heineken 0.0%	330ml	5.10
Old Speckled Hen Fine Ale	500ml	6.90
Peroni	330ml	6.20
Peroni (GF)	330ml	6.20

### Bottle Cider

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple	500ml	7.40
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry	500ml	7.40
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	500ml	7.40
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%	500ml	7.20